
Women's Recruitment 

Statistics-Updated Spring 

2020
F11 F12 F13 F14 F15 F16 F17 F18 F19 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20

23 29 7 6 4 1 9 16 7 86 96 97 129 101 116 78 122 89 84

3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 8 10 5 4 3 7 11 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 3 0 0

20 26 7 6 4 1 9 13 7 86 94 86 86 101 112 75 112 78 79

Attended Round 1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 78 87 84 85 100 108 73 79 62 69

Attended Round 2 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 74 86 75 78 99 105 68 78 61 67

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 1 3 3 1 5 1 2 1 2

Attended Round 3 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 68 79 62 63 87 93 65 76 59 65

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 60 74 57 63 87 88 61 73 59 63

8 5 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 2

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 57 73 54 57 72 84 61 73 59 63

57 73 52 56 69 84 61 73 58 63

Quota NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 14 11 10 12 14 11 12 11 12

Albion College Total 46 41 38 34 36 38 35 37 33 67 64 60 54 48 52 48 45 45 45

Number of Women Accepting 

Bids from Each Chapter 

Through Formal Bid Matching:

F11 F12 F13 F14 F15 F16 F17 F18 F19 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20

Alpha Chi Omega NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 14 11 13 14 18 11 15 11 12

Alpha Xi Delta NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 14 11 13 14 18 11 13 12 12

Delta Gamma NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 14 11 12 16 16 11 12 8 13

Kappa Alpha Theta NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 11 15 10 12 16 17 12 12 13 12

Kappa Delta NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 10 16 11 6 9 15 16 21 14 14

Phi Mu NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 57 73 54 56 69 84 61 73 58 63

First Year Students NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 49 40 45 55 65 50 54 48 51

Number of Women Accepting 

Bids from Each Chapter 

Through Continuous Open 

Bidding:

F11 F12 F13 F14 F15 F16 F17 F18 F19 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20

Alpha Chi Omega 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Alpha Xi Delta 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 1

Delta Gamma 0 3 0 0 0 0 7 0 4 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 1

Kappa Alpha Theta 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 2 3 5 1 2 3 1 0 0 1 0 0

Kappa Delta 0 2 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 4 0 2 8 2 1 4 0 0 0

Phi Mu N/A NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alpha Kappa Alpha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Bids 

Women Accepting 

Did not receive preference invite

Signed preference cards

Women not preferencing

Women Registered for 

Recruitment
Women did not make GPA Req.

Women did not make Probation 

Req.

Women Eligible for Recruitment



Total 4 6 7 6 4 1 9 5 7 8 6 18 15 3 1 5 5 3 2

First Year Students NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 1



                    

F11 F12 F13 F14 F15 F16 F17 F18 F19 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20

Alpha Chi Omega 40 44 40 40 37 41 33 37 33 48 42 40 40 49 54 42 33 34 31

Alpha Xi Delta 50 43 38 38 38 42 35 33 35 61 48 42 38 52 56 41 33 34 32

Delta Gamma 48 39 45 45 38 38 27 37 27 59 44 41 45 51 52 37 31 35 31

Kappa Alpha Theta 47 48 33 33 38 43 40 33 30 49 44 42 37 48 54 43 39 30 33

Kappa Delta 42 35 36 36 31 34 35 40 36 45 37 34 35 41 45 28 32 35 36

Phi Mu N/A NA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Alpha Kappa Alpha 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0

Total 230 210 194 194 183 200 172 180 161 264 218 201 197 243 263 193 170 168 163

F11 F12 F13 F14 F15 F16 F17 F18 F19 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20

Alpha Chi Omega 45 44 40 36 37 41 35 37 33 60 59 57 53 49 54 48 48 45 41

Alpha Xi Delta 50 43 38 38 38 42 35 36 35 73 64 53 54 52 56 52 48 46 45

Delta Gamma 49 42 45 37 38 38 34 37 31 71 58 60 57 51 52 48 45 46 45

Kappa Alpha Theta 47 48 38 34 38 43 40 35 33 65 59 54 52 48 54 59 52 44 45

Kappa Delta 42 37 38 34 35 35 35 40 36 59 53 47 45 42 45 48 53 49 50

Phi Mu N/A NA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Alpha Kappa Alpha 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0

Total 234 216 201 181 187 200 180 185 168 332 296 273 263 244 263 257 248 230 226

F11 F12 F13 F14 F15 F16 F17 F18 F19 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17 S18 S19 S20

714 684 643 631 689 726 817 819 777 792 690 639 621 586 646 689 817 832 725

234 216 201 181 187 200 180 185 168 332 296 273 263 244 263 257 248 230 226

32.7% 31.6% 31.3% 28.7% 27.1% 27.5% 22.0% 22.6% 21.6% 41.9% 42.7% 42.7% 42.4% 41.6% 40.7% 37.3% 30.4% 27.6% 31.2%

1514 1382 1307 1268 1377 1393 1554 1509 1455 1514 1375 1299 1249 1177 1269 1309 1554 1533 1344

511 466 449 424 409 410 378 373 332 669 676 607 593 556 560 539 477 474 441

33.7% 33.7% 34.4% 33.4% 29.7% 29.4% 24.3% 24.7% 22.8% 44.1% 49.1% 46.7% 47.5% 47.2% 44.1% 41.2% 30.7% 30.9% 32.8%

Number of Women in Chapter 

Prior to Recruitment/COB:

Number of Women in Chapter 

After Recruitment/COB:

Total Greek head count (TGHC)

Total Greek Percentage 

(TGHC/TAHC)100

Female Albion head count (full-

time students)  (AHC)

Female Greek head count  (GHC)

Percentage of Greek women 

(GHC/AHC x 100)

Total Albion head count (full-

time students)  (TAHC)

Campus Percentages:


